4 Thiriamatha Account  345,277.00 

5 Non Members Account 19,301,387.55 

6 Group Account 29,587,307.00 

7 Compulsory  Account 56,381,120.00 

8 Sisuraka Account 1,191,370.00 

Total 195,686,223.77 

 Details of CBOs & Small Groups 

There are Four Hundred and Nineteen (419) CBOs And Three thousand five hundred and 

thirty two (3532) Small Groups in kilinochchi District under the Bank Zones. 

S.No Name of Bank  No of CBOs  No of Small Groups 

1 KiliTown 105 858 

2 Vaddakachchi 41 352 

3 Skandhapuram 63 483 

4 Kandawalai 92 750 

5 Pachchilaipalli 46 458 

6 Poonagary 29 234